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                      RADIOORIENTACNI BEH M CR NOCNI A DT 
                                        
 
                              VÝSLEDKOVA LISTINA 
      Noční závod 
 
  Kategorie: M50, Limit: 120 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    28  Fekiac Jozef            GBM5802   5     75:49 30 
      2.    51  Winter Lubomír          AFK5101   4    113:30 25 
 
 
  Kategorie: M40, Limit: 120 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    29  Marecek Jiri            GBM5901   5     69:08 30 
      2.    38  Suchy Jiri              ETE6101   5     98:09 25 
 
  PL        16  Kotatko Jiri            ASP6202   4    122:53 
 
 
  Kategorie: D35, Limit: 120 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    13  Srutova Marcela         ASP6351   5    104:27 30 
      2.    14  Havelkova Hana          ASP6551   3     51:38 25 
      3.    62  Vlachova  Vlasta        DCH6451   3     84:47 21 
 
 
  Kategorie: D20, Limit: 120 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    32  Prochazkova Lucie       GBM8862   5     64:02 30 
      2.    61  Jiranova Blanka         DCH7852   5     85:13 25 
      3.    60  Najmanova Hana          DCH8555   5    108:56 21  
      4.    10  Lackova Monika          ELB8261   2     55:34 18 
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  Kategorie: M20, Limit: 120 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    41  Oma Jakub               FTU8002   6     54:43 30 I. 
      2.     8  Broz Marek              ELB8403   6     65:16 25 II. 
      3.    49  Hladina Tomas           AFK8201   6     68:33 21 II. 
      4.    30  Matula Petr             GBM8202   6     69:34 18 II. 
      5.    31  Vlcek Ondrej            GBM8603   6     89:47 16 II. 
      6.     9  Bilek Jan               ELB8104   6    104:52 15 
      7.    50  Skrbek Michal           AFK7503   6    105:28 14 
      8.    43  Necas Miloslav          FTU6901   6    108:54 13 
      9.     7  Baxa Jan                ELB8402   6    110:36 12 
     10.     6  Baxa Jaromir            ELB8201   5    110:52 11 
 
 
 
  Kategorie: D16, Limit: 120 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                  Index     Vys.  Čas  Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    15  Jelinkova Sarka        ASP9158   5     68:27 30 I. 
      2.    20  Mysliveckova Zuzana    ASP9253   5     69:39 25 I. 
      3.    34  Mareckova Michaela     GBM9251   5     73:48 21 I. 
      4.    35  Mouckova Andrea        GBM9253   5     74:34 18 I. 
      5.    36  Podesvova Vlasta       GBM9256   5     85:23 16 II. 
      6.    12  Srutova Pavla          ASP9151   5     89:22 15 
 
 
  Kategorie: M16, Limit: 120 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                  Index     Vys.  Čas  Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    56  Vlach Miroslav         DCH8901   5     63:57 30 I. 
      2.    59  Papez Jakub            DCH9012   5     66:22 25 I. 
      3.    33  Vlcek Jan              GBM8903   5     68:49 21 I. 
      4.    58  Borovicka Roman        DCH9206   5     73:20 18 II. 
      5.     2  Strympl Ondrej         ELB9001   5     73:24 16 II. 
      6.    19  Myslivecek Marek       ASP8901   5     86:15 15 II. 
      7.    57  Vlach Jiri             DCH8902   5     91:17 14 II. 
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      8.    26  Lnenicka Jakub         FPA9205   5     95:44 13 
      9.    25  Hamernik Jakub         FPA9104   5    107:30 12 
     10.    23  Hora Ondrej            FPA9202   2     69:33 11 
 
 
  Kategorie: D13, Limit: 120 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                  Index     Vys.  Čas  Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    54  Samuelova Lucie        DCH9352   4     83:09 30 
      2.    53  Oplova Anna            DCH9555   4     88:14 25 
      3.    52  Kucova Katerina        DCH9357   3     78:11 21 
 
 
  Kategorie: M13, Limit: 120 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                  Index     Vys.  Čas  Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    55  Papez Vojtech          DCH9306   2     46:08 30 
 
 
 Horní Slavkov 12.4.2008     Miroslav Vlach v.r. 
         Hlavní rozhodčí   
 
                              VÝSLEDKOVA LISTINA 
                                  Dlouhá trať 
 
  Kategorie: D50, Limit: 230 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    42  Omova Jana              FTU5151   8    169:47 30 
      2.    21  Vorackova Eliska        ASP5151   8    200:56 25 
      3.    17  Skalova Alena           ASP5651   7    186:56 21 
      4.    18  Polakova Ludmila        ASP5652   7    218:27 18 
 
  Kategorie: M50, Limit: 230 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    28  Fekiac Jozef            GBM5802   9    173:36 30 I. 
      2.    39  Hauser Hans Jurgen      ETE5801   9    185:33 25 I. 
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      3.    46  Tursky Jan              SVK       9    187:01  I. 
      4.    11  Baxa Jaromir            ELB5501   9    195:45 21 II. 
      5.    51  Winter Lubomír          AFK5101   7    204:50 18 II. 
 
  Kategorie: M40, Limit: 230 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------- 
      1.    44  Kosut Jan               SVK       10   142:05  I. 
      2.    22  Simecek Jozef           SVK       10   158:49  II. 
      3.    45  Mitelman Milan          SVK       10   159:05  II. 
      4.    29  Marecek Jiri            GBM5901   10   167:06 30 II. 
      5.    40  Lehmann Frank           ETE5901   10   197:58 25 II. 
      6.    16  Kotatko Jiri            ASP6202   7    204:23 21 
      7.    38  Suchy Jiri              ETE6101   5    129:51 18 
 
  Kategorie: D35, Limit: 230 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.   150  Papezova  Jindra        DCH6552   9    199:55 30 
      2.    13  Srutova Marcela         ASP6351   9    200:50 25 
      3.    14  Havelkova Hana          ASP6551   4    104:30 21 
 
  Kategorie: D20, Limit: 230 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    61  Jiranova Blanka         DCH7852   10   164:08 30 
      2.    32  Prochazkova Lucie       GBM8862   10   191:36 25 
      3.    60  Najmanova Hana          DCH8555   8    199:58 21 
      4.    10  Lackova Monika          ELB8261   5    187:31 18 
 
  Kategorie: M20, Limit: 230 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    41  Oma Jakub               FTU8002   12   137:39 30 I. 
      2.     8  Broz Marek              ELB8403   12   145:25 25 I. 
      3.    37  Sindelka Antonin        GBM7205   12   147:06 21 I. 
      4.     5  Kysela Vojtech          ELB8104   12   154:15 18 II. 
      5.    49  Hladina Tomas           AFK8201   12   167:17 16 II. 
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      6.    30  Matula Petr             GBM8202   12   174:59 15 II. 
      7.    50  Skrbek Michal           AFK7503   12   177:38 14 II. 
      8.    24  Rudinsky Jiri           FPA8105   12   184:16 13 
      9.    31  Vlcek Ondrej            GBM8603   12   198:44 12 
     10.     6  Baxa Jaromir            ELB8201   12   212:06 11 
     11.     9  Bilek Jan               FTU8603   11   220:20 10 
     12.     7  Baxa Jan                ELB8402   9    185:54 9 
     13.    43  Necas Miloslav          FTU6901   7    208:58 8 
 
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    15  Jelinkova Sarka         ASP9158   9    167:09 30 I. 
      2.     4  Dundrova Lucie          ELB8952   9    175:05 25 I. 
      3.    34  Mareckova Michaela      GBM9251   9    177:25 21 I. 
      4.    20  Mysliveckova Zuzana     ASP9253   9    180:23 18 I. 
      5.    63  Franckova Tereza        DCH9258   9    186:08 16 II. 
      6.    35  Mouckova Andrea         GBM9253   9    191:32 15 II. 
      7.    12  Srutova Pavla           ASP9151   9    208:53 14 II. 
  PL        36  Podesvova Vlasta        GBM9256   9    236:45 
 
  Kategorie: M16, Limit: 230 minut 
   
   Poý.  S.ź.   Jm‚no                   Index     Vys.  Čas Body VT 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+--------- 
      1.    33  Vlcek Jan               GBM8903   10   132:50 30 I. 
      2.    26  Lnenicka Jakub          FPA9205   10   137:01 25 I. 
      3.    19  Myslivecek Marek        ASP8901   10   138:14 21 I. 
      4.     2  Strympl Ondrej          ELB9001   10   149:50 18 II. 
      5.    58  Borovicka Roman         DCH9206   10   162:36 16 II. 
      6.    47  Kosut Martin            SVK       10   164:33  II. 
      7.    56  Vlach Miroslav          DCH8901   10   171:53 15 II. 
      8.     1  Titera Tomas            ELB9008   10   172:18 14 II. 
      9.    48  Kuriak Jakub            SVK       10   175:58 
     10.    25  Hamernik Jakub          FPA9104   10   226:46 13 
     11.    59  Papez Jakub             DCH9012   8    185:42 12 
     12.    23  Hora Ondrej             FPA9202   8    219:50 11 
     13.     3  Marysko Lukas           ELB9006   6    129:12 10 
 
 
Horní Slavkov 13.4.2008      Vlasta Vlachová v.r. 
         Hlavní rozhodčí 
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                      RADIOORIENTACNI BEH M CR NOCNI A DT 
                                        
 
                               MEZICASY Noční závod 
 
Kategorie: M50  
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    28 Fekiac Jozef      34156C  13:30  39:16  51:27  69:40  75:41  75:49 
  2.    51 Winter Lubomír    3146C   25:40  51:40  74:15 113:19 113:30 
  
Kategorie: M40  
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------- 
  1.    29 Marecek Jiri      23416C  12:35  29:45  48:40  61:16  69:05  69:08 
  2.    38 Suchy Jiri        23416C  14:57  37:46  59:08  85:51  98:02  98:09 
  3.    16 Kotatko Jiri      2316C   26:22  48:16  76:52 122:46 122:53 
  
Kategorie: D35   
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------- 
  1.    13 Srutova Marcela   31256C  11:19  38:52  76:49  99:17 104:21 104:27 
  2.    14 Havelkova Hana    156C    22:26  40:12  51:26  51:38 
  3.    62 Vlachova  Vlasta  326C    22:01  63:29  84:35  84:47 
  
Kategorie: D20  
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------- 
  1.    32 Prochazkova Lucie 23156C  11:14  32:41  47:36  59:38  63:59  64:02 
  2.    61 Jiranova Blanka   23156C  17:38  44:09  62:46  80:06  85:04  85:13 
  3.    60 Najmanova Hana    31526C  10:38  41:28  70:14  93:20 108:51 108:56 
  4.    10 Lackova Monika    36C     16:42  55:25  55:34 
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Kategorie: M20   
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------- 
  1.    41 Oma Jakub     234156   7:30  21:29  38:26  45:19  52:04  54:40  54:43 
  2.     8 Broz Marek    345126   7:18  22:58  35:40  42:48  56:36  65:14  65:16 
  3.    49 Hladina Tomas 234156  12:20  27:48  48:31  55:22  64:50  68:28  68:33 
  4.    30 Matula Petr   341526   8:24  28:50  36:00  44:16  58:26  69:31  69:34 
  5.    31 Vlcek Ondrej  213456   9:12  26:04  42:34  63:56  84:48  89:42  89:47 
  6.     9 Bilek Jan     213456  12:24  41:12  57:24  78:47  99:43 104:45 104:52 
  7.    50 Skrbek Michal 234156  34:08  49:25  68:55  78:10 100:38 105:21 105:28 
  8.    43 Necas Miloslav234156  19:43  41:52  65:06  91:05 104:56 108:47 108:54 
  9.     7 Baxa Jan      231456  11:11  33:27  52:16  73:57 105:07 110:30 110:36 
 10.     6 Baxa Jaromir  23416C  33:12  53:20  84:15  97:16 110:46 110:52 
  
Kategorie: D16    
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------- 
  1.    15 Jelinkova Sarka   31456C  10:33  32:56  44:04  64:51  68:24  68:27 
  2.    20 Mysliveckova Zuza 31456C  10:31  28:01  41:05  65:14  69:34  69:39 
  3.    34 Mareckova Michael 31456C  10:16  36:29  49:03  69:50  73:43  73:48 
  4.    35 Mouckova Andrea   31456C  15:53  32:42  46:17  70:08  74:29  74:34 
  5.    36 Podesvova Vlasta  34156C  13:13  39:23  56:58  79:57  85:19  85:23 
  6.    12 Srutova Pavla     31456C  22:44  41:37  58:54  84:24  89:17  89:22 
  
Kategorie: M16    
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------- 
  1.    56 Vlach Miroslav    23416C  12:54  27:16  44:06  55:23  63:54  63:57 
  2.    59 Papez Jakub       23416C   7:29  22:11  43:31  56:43  66:12  66:22 
  3.    33 Vlcek Jan         23146C  12:54  33:06  46:06  54:57  68:41  68:49 
  4.    58 Borovicka Roman   14326C  11:28  24:14  47:30  61:52  73:16  73:20 
  5.     2 Strympl Ondrej    23416C  12:26  31:44  49:03  57:46  73:20  73:24 
  6.    19 Myslivecek Marek  31426C   7:29  31:09  43:27  75:23  86:11  86:15 
  7.    57 Vlach Jiri        23146C  11:47  32:52  54:13  65:33  91:11  91:17 
  8.    26 Lnenicka Jakub    32146C  16:28  39:07  61:10  74:30  95:39  95:44 
  9.    25 Hamernik Jakub    23146C  11:16  33:33  52:20  74:08 107:26 107:30 
 10.    23 Hora Ondrej       36C     37:56  69:26  69:33 
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Kategorie: D13   
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------- 
  1.    54 Samuelova Lucie   4156C   32:16  56:24  74:57  83:03  83:09 
  2.    53 Oplova Anna       4156C   37:23  61:37  80:19  88:07  88:14 
  3.    52 Kucova Katerina   156C    40:42  70:12  78:04  78:11 
  
Kategorie: M13   Etapa: 1 
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------- 
  1.    55 Papez Vojtech     16C     30:46  45:59  46:08                                        
 
 
 
                             MEZICASY DLOUHÁ TRAŤ 
 
Kategorie: D50    
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    42 Omova Jana        145698  26:14  42:42  76:10  95:41 113:19 137:19 154:52 169:47 169:47 
  2.    21 Vorackova Eliska  154678  30:13  69:56 105:00 113:23 128:28 146:52 185:22 200:56 200:56 
  3.    17 Skalova Alena     154679  33:28  75:32 114:50 124:13 141:37 163:57 186:50 186:56 
  4.    18 Polakova Ludmila  154678  38:09  79:00 125:32 135:30 158:57 177:06 218:26 218:27 
  
Kategorie: M50   
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    28 Fekiac Jozef      351467  28:39  53:59  80:24  93:56 101:34 121:37 136:38 153:40 173:36 173:36 
  2.    39 Hauser Hans Jurge 351467  27:53  62:45  85:41  98:57 105:24 117:28 154:22 168:33 185:33 185:33 
  3.    46 Tursky Jan        351461  24:42  51:53  77:41  89:57  97:22 118:34 140:46 175:25 186:59 187:01 
  4.    11 Baxa Jaromir      351467  34:22  68:18  97:43 114:14 121:44 141:45 159:54 174:08 195:45 195:45 
  5.    51 Winter Lubomˇr    351467  44:03  82:41 123:40 144:45 157:52 175:28 204:45 204:50 
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Kategorie: M40  
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    44 Kosut Jan         253169  23:00  35:22  54:42  66:03  75:03  88:17 103:52 112:09 125:32 142:05 142:05 
  2.    22 Simecek Jozef     235169  23:50  39:09  59:49  84:43  95:29 108:56 123:54 135:07 145:52 158:49 158:49 
  3.    45 Mitelman Milan    253161  27:13  44:28  67:50  80:04  89:51 104:32 116:42 131:10 148:40 159:05 159:05 
  4.    29 Marecek Jiri      231561  28:15  47:41  59:19  81:43  96:59 114:54 128:30 137:09 155:39 167:06 167:06 
  5.    40 Lehmann Frank     253161  37:35  56:37  84:32  98:53 110:17 131:41 150:04 159:17 182:50 197:54 197:58 
  6.    16 Kotatko Jiri      253161  44:33  73:22 109:23 134:03 151:12 179:42 204:20 204:23 
  7.    38 Suchy Jiri        25316C  36:26  60:58  93:12 110:23 129:42 129:51 
  
Kategorie: D35    
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------------- 
  1.   150 Papezova  Jindra  135697  25:20  46:46  78:09  99:15 113:36 134:44 155:33 179:29 199:53 199:55 
  2.    13 Srutova Marcela   135610  27:32  48:02  80:28 101:03 123:28 153:06 166:33 186:15 200:50 200:50 
  3.    14 Havelkova Hana    13612C  43:12  68:49 104:20 104:28 104:30 
  
Kategorie: D20    
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    61 Jiranova Blanka   312569  24:37  36:58  63:03  80:37  99:08 112:50 134:55 143:18 155:44 164:08 164:08 
  2.    32 Prochazkova Lucie 325167  29:22  57:04  74:51  95:01 106:10 116:57 133:31 152:12 173:06 191:36 191:36 
  3.    60 Najmanova Hana    325167  28:52  62:12  85:04 114:26 130:42 146:50 168:23 199:58 199:58 
  4.    10 Lackova Monika    325612  56:49 107:51 140:35 187:20 187:27 187:31 
  
Kategorie: M20    
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------------- 
  1. Oma Jakub     235146  22:56  35:41  53:06  67:48  77:36  81:58  93:32 106:43 112:46 121:26 130:27 137:39 137:39 
  2. Broz Marek    235146  22:06  34:48  56:38  70:23  81:04  85:34  94:22 106:35 111:56 124:21 135:40 145:24 145:25 
  3. Sindelka Ant. 253146  21:40  39:25  58:30  69:18  80:19  84:52  98:55 109:25 114:52 132:10 139:02 147:05 147:06 
  4. Kysela Vojt.  253146  21:50  36:04  61:39  72:32  83:36  88:48  99:51 108:34 122:27 128:54 141:12 154:15 154:15 
  5. Hladina Tomas 231546  27:25  44:25  54:59  75:33  95:31  99:53 107:44 123:56 139:41 145:17 158:29 167:16 167:17 
  6. Matula Petr   253146  22:38  34:35  52:31  67:37  79:07  84:11  95:11 109:12 125:26 143:34 163:55 174:57 174:59 
  7. Skrbek Michal 253146  27:16  42:30  64:04  75:35  88:46  94:16 109:50 120:33 133:32 143:07 159:12 177:38 177:38 
  8. Rudinsky Jiri 253146  26:32  43:15  67:37  80:46  93:49  99:26 114:41 125:37 138:26 148:20 164:22 184:13 184:16 
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  9. Vlcek Ondrej  253146  29:18  44:39  68:13  81:52  94:24 101:43 123:53 145:28 153:15 164:59 184:15 198:43 198:44 
 10. Baxa Jaromir  231546  31:32  50:40  66:27  89:38 114:06 119:51 140:37 159:00 168:53 188:56 200:39 212:05 212:06 
 11. Bilek Jan     253146  27:14  51:12  78:45  95:36 114:01 120:32 137:30 169:46 188:54 205:48 220:18 220:20 
 12. Baxa Jan      253146  31:57  55:17  83:16 101:17 118:35 126:26 151:02 170:40 185:52 185:54 
 13. Necas Mil.    231456  49:23  77:58 115:08 138:22 179:41 208:48 208:55 208:58 
  
Kategorie: D16  
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    15 Jelinkova Sarka   135610  23:30  38:43  67:12  83:12 105:25 128:51 143:16 156:51 167:09 167:09 
  2.     4 Dundrova Lucie    135610  20:48  37:43  68:36  89:31 112:40 136:45 147:44 162:33 175:03 175:05 
  3.    34 Mareckova Michael 135610  24:46  40:13  68:59  86:57 107:42 134:09 153:39 166:01 177:25 177:25 
  4.    20 Mysliveckova Zuza 135610  19:50  37:13  66:54  91:14 114:57 143:01 153:29 168:16 180:23 180:23 
  5.    63 Franckova Tereza  135610  25:50  45:24  79:14  96:53 117:54 142:25 153:18 168:27 186:08 186:08 
  6.    35 Mouckova Andrea   135698  28:54  45:11  78:33  98:12 113:54 134:47 157:38 178:49 191:32 191:32 
  7.    12 Srutova Pavla     135610  25:32  46:55  81:19 103:54 134:18 160:52 173:38 192:10 208:53 208:53 
  8.    36 Podesvova Vlasta  153610  26:23  63:54  93:24 121:23 143:00 168:01 198:59 222:26 236:45 236:45 
 
Kategorie: M16    
 
Poý.  S¬.  Jm‚no             Poý. hled nˇ  Meziźasy      Celk. źas 
----+-----+-----------------+------+-------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    33 Vlcek Jan         351467  26:50  45:51  61:54  71:49  76:52  84:58  95:08 102:59 119:20 132:50 132:50 
  2.    26 Lnenicka Jakub    351467  24:02  44:48  62:43  74:20  80:09  90:17 101:43 108:22 121:37 137:01 137:01 
  3.    19 Myslivecek Marek  351461  21:14  43:52  62:56  74:42  79:33  98:54 111:50 119:09 126:59 138:14 138:14 
  4.     2 Strympl Ondrej    351461  26:19  48:12  66:51  81:26  86:03 105:19 117:03 129:36 139:57 149:50 149:50 
  5.    58 Borovicka Roman   351467  23:18  44:35  63:39  76:38  82:07  95:26 111:39 122:34 143:34 162:36 162:36 
  6.    47 Kosut Martin      351467  33:04  58:31  80:29  91:36  96:59 109:58 123:48 134:35 148:30 164:33 164:33 
  7.    56 Vlach Miroslav    351467  29:29  56:00  80:39  93:44  99:45 112:56 126:42 136:44 154:14 171:53 171:53 
  8.     1 Titera Tomas      351461  24:24  46:22  71:56  94:57  99:56 122:23 137:20 153:04 163:25 172:18 172:18 
  9.    48 Kuriak Jakub      351467  26:27  52:07  77:21  91:25  99:03 113:36 126:46 134:21 153:25 175:58 175:58 
 10.    25 Hamernik Jakub    351467  45:49  79:25 117:09 134:34 143:05 161:24 177:24 189:59 209:46 226:46 226:46 
 11.    59 Papez Jakub       351461  44:17  66:28  95:47 109:28 115:37 148:52 168:19 185:39 185:42 
 12.    23 Hora Ondrej       354671  42:26  80:15 113:56 124:49 141:50 159:26 183:59 219:49 219:50 
 13.     3 Marysko Lukas     314561  35:18  56:51  78:25 111:34 129:04 129:11 129:12 
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